Adaptable for manifold application
All tubing, wiring, indicators, and adjustment functions have
been eliminated from the side surfaces, thus enabling
assembly and maintenance while linked to a manifold.
• EXH system__common
• SUP system__common, individual
Maximum air suction volume
increased by 40%

 va
lve
How to Order
Vacuum Ejector
With Valve and Switch
Series ZM
LZ
_
Refer to p.3.3-4 for
air operated style.
Release
valve
—
∗Silencer is applicable to single
  unit style.
- Q
- Q
E55 PNP swich
3.3-3
30
50
0.6m
3m
5m
Lead wire length
5A20ZS
AA20ZS• Without lead wire (A connector and 4 sockets)
• With lead wire
(DC)4A20VJ10
6
10
15
20
25
30
300mm
600mm
1000mm
1500mm
2000mm
2500mm
3000mm
Lead wire length
Table q How to Order Connector for Solid State Switch
Note) If ordering a switch with 5m lead wire, indicate the
switch without connector and lead wire with
connector.
Ex.) ZM                -E15CN····················1 pc.
ZS-20-5A-50 ································ 1 pc.
Table w How to Order Connector for Supply Valve and Vacuum Release Valve
Note) If ordering a valve with 600mm or
longer lead wire, indicate the valve without
connector and connector ass'y.
〈Ex.〉 Lead wire length: 1000mm
ZM               -K1LO············1 pc.
∗VJ10-20-4A-10·················2 pcs.
How to Order
ZM Nozzle diameter Body style Standard supply pressure
05 0.5mm ø
07 0.7mm ø
10 1.0mm ø
13 1.3mm ø
2
〈Without valve〉
〈Without valve/Single unit〉  〈With valve/Single unit〉
Quick Delivery/Model
For single
4 For manifold, Common SUP
6 For manifold, Individual SUP
1
〈With valve〉
For single
3 For manifold, Common SUP
5 For manifold, Individual SUP
H 0.5MPa
M 0.35MPa
(Except nozzle diameter "05" type)
ZM052H